Damien Field

07956 125 543
Damien@rib.co.uk

Alistair Kent 

07970 255 101
Alistair@trovant.co.uk

Nick Sherling

07957 167 786
Nick.s@rib.co.uk

FOR FURTHER
INFORMATION CONTACT:

OR THROUGH OUR JOINT SOLE AGENTS

W W W . R I B . C O . U K  

PROPOSAL
£3,500,000 (Three Million and Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract for
the Freehold interest reflecting a net initial yield of 5.8%. 

VAT
The property has been elected for VAT and we envisage will be treated by way of a
Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

EPC
All EPC certificates are available on request.